POZOOO 22754

Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

00005000820--0 -02/25/02--01056--010 *****87.50 *****87.50

SUBJECT:	MARS FOOD INC (PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Shahla Sharifi			
_	Name (Printed or typed)			
	3705 Starboard Ave.			CRE 2 FE
	Address			02 FEB 25
	Cooper City, Florida 33026			7 C, s
	City, State & Zip			PH I: 5
	954-430-0151			TH 06
•	Daytime Telephone number			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

102-28-02 D

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION				
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Ch	apter 621, F.S. (Profit)	•	ž.v	jk ar
ARTICLE I NAME				
The name of the corporation shall be:	,	• •	AE OS	
MARS FOOD INC.			- ESE	1)
			HA:	- 9
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	7 7•		RY SSE	Partino
The principal place of principal		4 - 2 - 25 5		
6901 22nd Ave. North			STA	(man)
St. Petersburg Florida 3371	0		ATE ATE	Towns of the second
ARTICLE III PURPOSE			> W	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is or	roonigadia		• •	v en
Fast Food Restaurant	rganized is:			-
ruse rood Restaurant				
ARTICLE IV SHARES			ē	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The number of shares of stock is: The man	ximum number of sh	ares of stock	s that	
This corporation is authori: 100 shares of common stock h	zed to have outsta	nding at any	time is	_
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/	MPECTOPS (antional)	or one dolla:	c (\$1.00)	per share
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	2112010115 (opcional)			
Shahla Sharifi President		-		
3705 Starboard Ave.	*			ere - · · ·
Cooper City, Florida 33026				
ADTIOLE III DEGLOMBED A	~~			
The name and Florida street address of the			-	- 4
Shahla Sharifi	ie registered agent is:	•		
3705 Starboard Ave.	•	• •		
Cooper City, Florida 33026				
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		-		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is	s:			
Shahla Sharifi				
3705 Starboard Ave.				
Cooper City, Florida 33026				
************	**********	********	******	*
Having been named as registered agent to accept ser certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appoint	rvice of process for the above state	ed corporation at the place	e designated in th	iis
	men as registeren agent una agre	e to act in this capacity		
	-			
Signature/Registered Agent		02/21/02 Date	<u> </u>	: ± •
11	-	Daile		÷
AU		02/21/0	າ	
Signature/Incorporator		Date	<u> </u>	
- ▲		vaic		